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^  AT-A-GLANCE®
A Planning Notebook helps you to:

PLAN.
A lot to think about. A  lot to remember. 

A  lot of pieces to fit together and plan.
You need a fast and simple way to plan on the fiy.

It's easier with calendar reference included.

WRITE.
Writing clarifles your thoughts.
Random ideas begin to solidify.

Actlon takes order.
Priorities becom e more clear. 

Writing ¡sn't about words, 
it's about what you think, 

what you hear. what you question.

A brílliant idea, a critical task, the big meeting.
You need a spot for that key Information to land.

Som ewhere that is always there for you. 
HOT reminder feature is the place.

REMEMBER.
Capture ideas that can be fleeting in a hectic life.

Rely on your planning notes to keep you on track. 
Look back at events and recall what was said

and the ideas from the moment,
afterthe moment is gone.

Your planning notebook 
is an Important part of your life. 

It should live up to the responsibility: 
useful, durable and attractive. 

It's not just paper, it's a vehicle for your ideas and plans, 
it's a home for your work and roles you have in life.

For more Information on this innovative line of planning notebooks go to: www.planwriteremember.com

http://www.planwriteremember.com


^  AT-A-GLANCE*
The clear advantage of planning notebooks.
"HOT" reminder feature
You just had another brilliant ¡dea. Your boss gave 
you a heads up about an ¡mportant meeting.
Put that sizzling ¡mportant ¡tem someplace you are 
sure to see ¡t later. That's what your HOT reminder 
¡s for.

Clear pocket
Now you have a place to put your daÜy schedule 
when you pr¡nt ¡t in the morning. AIso tuck ¡n your 
company phone extensión Üsting, or any other 
reference ¡nformat¡on you need w¡th you dur¡ng 
the day.

POCKET IS NOT INCLUDED IN ALL PRODUCTS.

Bungee closure or Pagemarker
• Bungee keeps the cover closed whích protects pages 
from damage

Pagemarker helps you lócate 
your most recent notes qu¡ckly.

Calendar reference
How many t¡mes are you tak¡ng notes ¡n a meeting and 
try¡ng to look up future dates, or count weeks ahead to 
plan projects? F¡nally, you found a notetak¡ng product 
that aiso assists w¡th planning by prov¡dÍng calendar 
informat¡on too.

Bonus Information pages
Not every note belongs with meet¡ng or project notes. 
You need special places to capture long range plans, 
or jot down an ¡mportant number or useful website 
address. Now you don't have to sort through your notes 
to f¡nd these ju¡cy t¡dbits.

prcítuct Une

Index
A way to log your notes so you 

can quickiy f¡nd specific notes 
without paging through the 
whole book.

Event Planning
A central place to capture dates 
for events and actlvitíes.

R e1eretic<

e S lr f l

Quick Reference
Jot down those key addresses or 

URL's or phone numbers.
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Thank you
for choosing this AT-A-GLANCE® brand planning notebook.
We are com mitted to developing producís that are better tools 
for managing information and making you more productive.

Sustainability
is more than just a goal. It's a guiding principie.
When you're a company whose business depends on - and directly 
impacts - the worid's resources, you have higher standards to reach. 
AT-A-GLANCE® and the MWV family of brands go beyond what's 
required, and find innovative ways to integrate sustainability deep 
within our business. As a global leader, we have many opportunities 
to make a difference, and our business decisions are centered on 
balancing the interests of our employees, customers, communities 
and shareholders.

Visit www.meadwestvaco.com to see how we are leaders in:
• Environmental Stewardship
• Social Responsibility
• Economic Strength

Reorder number: 7 0 - 6 2 0 4

MWV Consumer & Office Products
Sidney, NY 13838
Made in Vietnam
www.ataglance.com
© 2009 MeódWestvaco Corporation

PLAN . W R IT E . REM EM BER.

http://www.meadwestvaco.com
http://www.ataglance.com
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Holiday List

Holiday
New Year's
Martin Luther King, J r  Day (US)
Anniversaty of the Constitution (M)
Lincoln's Birthday (US)
Valentine's Day 
Lunar New Year 
Presidents' Day (US)
Eastem Orthodox Lent begins 
Ash Wednesday 
Washington's Birthday (US)
Flag Day (M)
Daylight Saving Time begins 
St. Patrick's Day 
Spring begins 
Benito Juárez' Birthday (M)
Palm Sunday 
Passover*
Gocxi Friday 
Easter
Eastern Orthodox Easter 
Easter Monday (C)
Holocaust Remembrance Day 
Administrativo Professionals Day (C, US)
Earth Day 
Labor Day (M)
Battie of Puebla (M)
Mother's Day (C. US)
Mother's Day (M)
Armed Forces Day (US)
Victoria Day (C)
Memorial Day, Obsen/ed (US)
Flag Day (US)
Father's Day
Summer begins
St. Jean Baptiste (Québec)
Cañada Day 
independence Day (US)
Civic Holiday (C)
First of Ramadan 
Labor Day (C, US)
Rosh Hashanah*
(Eid) al Fitr 
Patriot Day (US)
Dedaration of independence (M)
Independence Day (M)
Yom Kippur*
Autumn begins 
Cotumbus Day, Observed (US)
Thanksgiving (C)
Day of the Race (M)
National Boss Day (US)
United Nations Day
Halloween
AH Saints Day (M)
Day of the Dead (M)
Election Day (US)
Daylight Saving Time ends 
Veterans Day (US)
Remembrance Day (Q 
(Eid) al Adha
Revolution Anniversary (M)
Thanksgiving (US)
Hanukkah*
PearI Harbor Remembrance Day (US)
First of Muharram 
Virgin of Guadalupe (M)
Ashura
V\/inter begins 
Christmas 
Boxing Day (C)
Kwanzaa begins
* All Jewish holidays start at sundown the day before thcsy are listed here.

2 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 2013
Fri/Jan 1 Sat/Jan 1 Sun/Jan 1 Tue/Jan 1
Mon/Jan 18 Mon/Jan 17 Mon/Jan 16 Mon/Jan 21
Fri/Feb 5 Sat/Feb 5 Sun/Feb 5 Tue/Feb 5
Fri/Feb12 Sat/Feb 12 Sun/Feb 12 Tue/Feb 12
Sun/Feb 14 Mon/Feb 14 Tue/Feb 14 Thu/Feb 14
Sun/Feb 14 Thu/Feb 3 Mon/Jan 23 Sun/Feb 10
Mon/Feb 15 Mon/Feb 21 Mon/Feb 20 Mon/Feb 18
Mon/Feb 15 Mon/Mar 7 Mon/Feb 27 Mon/Mar 18
Wed/Feb 17 Wed/Mar 9 Wed/Feb 22 Wed/Feb 13
Mon/Feb 22 Tue/Feb 22 Wed/Feb 22 Fri/Feb 22
Wed/Feb 24 Thu/Feb 24 Fri/Feb 24 Sun/Feb 24
Sun/Mar 14 Sun/Mar 13 Sun/Mar 11 Sun/Mar 10
Wed/Mar 17 Thu/Mar17 Sat/Mar 17 Sun/Mar 17
Sat/Mar20 Sun/Mar 20 Tue/Mar 20 Wed/Mar 20
Sun/Mar 21 Mon/Mar 21 Wed/Mar 21 Thu/Mar21
Sun/Mar 28 Sun/Apr 17 Sun/Apr 1 Sun/Mar 24
Tue/Mar 30 Tue/Apr 19 Sat/Apr 7 Tue/Mar 26
Fri/Apr 2 Fri/Apr 22 Fri/Apr 6 Fri/Mar 29
Sun/Ápr 4 Sun/Apr 24 Sun//^r 8 Sun/Mar 31
Sun/Apr 4 Sun/Apr 24 Sun/Apr 15 Sun/May 5
Mon/Apr 5 Mon/Apr 25 Mon/Ápr9 Mon/Apr 1
Sun/Apr 11 Sun/May 1 Thu/Apr 19 Sun/Apr 7
Wed/Apr 21 Wed/Apr 27 Wed/Apr 25 Wed/Apr 24
Thu/Apr 22 Fri/Apr 22 Sun/Apr 22 Mon/Apr 22
Sat/May 1 Sun/May 1 Tue/May 1 Wed/May 1
Wed/May 5 Thu/May 5 Sat/May 5 Sun/May 5
Sun/May 9 Sun/May 8 Sun/May 13 Sun/May 12
Mon/May 10 Tue/May 10 Thu/May 10 Fri/May 10
Sat/May 15 Sat/May 21 Sat/May 19 Sat/May 18
Mon/May 24 Mon/May 23 Mon/May 21 Mon/May 20
Mon/May 31 Mon/May 30 Mon/May 28 Mon/May 27
Mon/Jun 14 Tue/Jun 14 Thu/Jun 14 Fri/Jun 14
Sun/Jun 20 Sun/Jun 19 Sun/Jun 17 Sun/Jun 16
Mon/Jun 21 Tue/Jun 21 Wed/Jun 20 Fri/Jun 21
Thu/Jun 24 ' Fri/Jun 24 Sun/Jun 24 Mon/Jun 24
Thu/JuI 1 Fri/Jul 1 Sun/JuI 1 Mon/JuI 1
Sun/JuI 4 Mon/JuI 4 Wed/JuI 4 Thu/JuI 4
Mon/Aug 2 Mon/Aug 1 Mon/Aug 6 Mon/Aug 5
V\/ed/Aug 11 Mon/Aug 1 Fri/Jul 20 Tue/Jul 9
Mon/Sep 6 Mon/Sep 5 Mon/Sep 3 Mon/Sep 2
Thu/Sep 9 Thu/Sep 29 Mon/Sep 17 Thu/Sep 5
Fri/Sep 10 Wed/Aug 31 Sun/Aug 19 Thu/Aug 8
S a t/S e p ll Sun/Sep 11 Tue/Sep 11 Wed/Sep 11
Wed/Sep 15 Thu/Sep 15 Sat/Sep 15 Sun/Sep 15
Thu/Sep 16 Fri/Sep 16 Sun/Sep 16 Mon/Sep 16
Sat/Sep 18 Sat/Oct 8 Wed/Sep 26 Sat/Sep 14
Thu/Sep 23 Fri/Sep 23 Sat/Sep 22 Sun/Sep 22
Mon/Oct 11 Mon/Oct 10 Mon/Oct 8 Mon/Oct 14
Mon/Oct 11 Mon/Oct 10 Mon/Oct 8 Mon/Oct 14
Tue/Oct12 W ed/Oct12 Fri/Oct12 Sat/Oct 12
Sat/Oct 16 Sun/Oct 16 Tue/Oct 16 Wed/Oct 16
Sun/Oct 24 Mon/Oct 24 Wed/Oct 24 Thu/Oct 24
Sun/Oct 31 Mon/Oct 31 Wed/Oct 31 Thu/Oct31
Mon/Nov 1 Tue/Nov 1 Thu/Nov 1 Fri/Nov 1
Tue/Nov 2 Wed/Nov 2 Fri/Nov 2 Sat/Nov 2
Tue/Nov 2 Tue/Nov 8 Tue/Nov 6 Tue/Nov 5
Sun/Nov7 Sun/Nov6 Sun/Nov 4 Sun/Nov 3
Thu/Nov 11 Fri/Nov 11 Sun/Nov 11 Mon/Nov 11
Thu/Nov 11 Fri/Nov 11 Sun/Nov 11 Mon/Nov 11
Wed/Nov 17 Mon/Nov 7 Fri/Oct 26 Tue/Oct 15
Sat/Nov 20 Sun/Nov 20 Tue/Nov 20 Wed/Nov 20
Thu/Nov 25 Thu/Nov 24 Thu/Nov 22 Thu/Nov 28
Thu/Dec 2 Wed/Dec21 Sun/Dec9 Thu/Nov 28
Tue/Dec 7 Wed/Dec 7 Fri/Dec 7 Sat/Dec 7
Tue/Dec 7 Sat/Nov 26 Thu/Nov 15 Tue/Nov 5
Sun/Dec 12 Mon/Dec 12 Wed/Dec 12 Thu/Dec 12
Thu/Dec 16 Mon/Dec 5 Sat/Nov 24 Wed/Nov 13
Tue/Dec 21 Wed/Dec 21 Fri/Dec 21 Sat/Dec 21
Sat/Dec 25 Sun/Dec 25 Tue/Dec 25 Wed/Dec 25
Sun/Dec 26 Mon/Dec 26 Wed/Dec 26 Thu/Dec 26
Sun/Dec 26 Mon/Dec 26 Wed/Dec 26 Thu/Dec 26

United States, C - Cañada, M - México
^  AT-A-GLANCE®
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